225.A3

OuncraHuns 201
23.11.2025 - 12:00

Manbuukn, 50m BosnbHbIV CTUb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIii NPOTOKON

Pamunus, Nvs

3anbiB 1 13 23

1

o~NOoO R~ WDN

BAKYLUWH, OmuTpnii
HOBWKOB, VBaH
KA3AKOB, Omutpnii
®EOOTOB, ApTéM
ACALYNNAEB, ApceHnii
KYAPABLIEB, AMmuTpuii
BULLIHVNBELIKNW, Angpeii
BEX, AnekcaHap

3ansibiB 2 13 23

O~NO OIS WN P

MNEPEOEEB, Camyun
YEPHOB, OaHnanb
CYPOE/OB, Bnagumup
AHKO, AnekcaHgp

KAPMWPIOPAUEB, Angpeii

TEPEWEHKO, CraHucnas
NIrONIbHWKOB, Apocnas
MAXYPA, femnpg,

3ansibiB 3 13 23

O~NO OIS WNPE

APTEMOB, Muxann
COKYPEHKO, borgaH
YNE3bKO, Ceprei
3AXAPUW, Huknta
MAMWTOB, Anekceli
MAHAHHWKOB, Masen
®EHEHKO, Hukonai
BONIOB, Apocnas

3ansbiB 4 n3 23

O~NOOThA~WNPE

TUMO®EEB, PomaH
CKPUMHWMKOB, Nnbs
MNAHYEHKO, EBreHuia
MWLLEHKO, Enuceii
MA3YP, KOHCTaHTUH
MNONAHCKUIA, Bnagumup
KOBAJIEHKO, Hukuta
MAINOAHOB, NBaH

3ansibiB 5 13 23

1

o~NO O BWN

MbI/IbHNKOB, NepmaH
3A004A, Huknta
J'IOEASI/IVH, AnekcaHgp
ALK, PomaH
rAMBOPOHCKUIN, PomaH
TEPTbILIHbLIA, Knpunn
BNIACEHKO, ApTyp
CMENNK, Apocnas

rlp

2014
2014
2010
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014

2014
2013
2013
2012
2013
2014
2014
2012

2014
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2012
2014

2014
2012
2014
2013
2012
2012
2014
2014

2011
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2014
2014

lio

o

1[o]
6/p
310H

3toH
3IoH

310H
310H

6/p

o
o

3toH

KomaHga

defepauns nnasaHns
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Py

LIKoMa nnasaHunsa "Kposnb"
LKoNa nnasaHnsa "Kposnb"
depepauna nnasaHua
rbY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

CKA . PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

ooy

LKoMa nnasaHusa "Kponb"
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

Pepepauns nnasaHns
LIKOoMa nnasaHusa "Kponb"
MBY OO CLU Ne4d

LKona nnasaHua "Kposp"
mikhailov_team_swim
MBY OO CLU Ne4

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
[Oc Akcait

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MBY OO CLU Ne4d

Py

Py

MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4
Op6uta

[c Akcait

MBY [0 CLU Ne2 BaTaiick
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY O CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

3aAaBoYHOE Bpems

NT

NT
1:18.00
59.00
1:10.00
NT

NT

NT

56.00
55.00
54.00
53.80
54.00
55.00
55.00
56.00

52.00
50.60
50.00
49.80
50.00
50.00
51.49
53.00

47.90
47.00
46.00
45.60
45.71
47.00
47.00
48.00

45.00
45.00
44.75
44.00
44.50
45.00

45.00
45.00
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,EI,MCTaHu,Mﬂ 201, Manbumku, 50m BOJ‘IbeII/I CTUNb

3annsbiB 6 n3 23

1

O~NO O WN

MBAHOB, fAApocnas
KETFEAH, AnekcaHap
OVNBEEB, Muxann
PYAAKOB, Munpocnas
KNMOB, Muxann
CKUWBA, leopruii
ONIEMHUKOB, Huknta
MAKCWMOB, Bnagnmup

3ansibiB 7 13 23

O~NO O WNPE

rOJIOBJIEB, PycnaH
CEPEJAEHKO, faHunn
MOrocCoB, Aptyp
BOPUCOB, Vropb
KPUMBKO, Mapk
KONIOMAWIKO, aHuun
MWPOLIKWH, ApTém
MWPOHEHKO, AmuTpwii

3ansbiB 8 n3 23

O NO OB WN P

MNANVEB, BukTop
BACbKOBCKWW, CtenaH
MOIYTOB, AHppeii
APYTIHOHOB, CamBen
BENOYC, Mapk
YE/IbILEB, Fopaeii
FTAVNYYKOB, Vnbs
FOHYAPOB, UNnbs

3annsiB 9 n3 23

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

OMUTPUEHKO, Muxann
OPULLUNY, Anekcei
ABPAMOB, Bagum
BOTBVIHCKWW, AmuTpuii
MASIMHOBCKUIA, AmuTpuii
MAJNTYC, ApTém

LENbIX, ApTém
BNAOAVNMNPOB, Hukuta

3ansibiB 10 n3 23

O~NO OIS WN P

MYLWTA, Apocnas
KOCAYEHKO, Cepreii
MAPYEHKO, OaHunn
30HOB, BaH
OEHWCEHKO, AmuTpuii
XAPbKWH, Aptem
TPETbAKOB, CtenaH
YCTEHKOB, Cepreii

2014
2010
2014
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014

2012
2010
2014
2014
2013
2014
2014
2011

2011
2012
2014
2012
2012
2014
2012
2013

2014
2011
2013
2010
2012
2013
2013
2013

2014
2012
2011
2014
2012
2014
2011
2014

6/p

o
o

I
6/p

6/p
Ito

1ioH
6/p
I
o

210H

210H

210H
6/p

210H
6/p
6/p
210H

o

depepauns nnasaHns
Opbuta

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
[Oc Akcai

FBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

ooy

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
ooy

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Opbuta

BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
reY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

[Oc Akcait

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
MBY 4O CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLlU Ne 13

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
[Oc Akcait

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
[Oc Akcai

[Oc Akcai

[c Akcait

MBY OO CLU Ne4d
Py

MBY A0 CLU Ned

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

44.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
43.00
44.00
44.00

42.00
42.00
42.00
41.05
41.52
42.00
42.00
42.00

40.62
40.10
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.50
41.00

40.00
40.00
39.10
39.00
39.00
39.26
40.00
40.00

39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
39.00
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,EI,MCTaHu,Mﬂ 201, Manbumku, 50m BOJ‘IbeII/I CTUNb

3annbiB 11 n3 23

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MYH, PocTtucnas
JEHWNCOB, IMpuropwii
MUWPOLLIKWH, Bnagucnas
LUEXOHWH, AmuTpwia
AnunNC, Unba
PYAAKOB, Apomup
HUTOXOCHAH, Smunb
TOKAPEB, [Jasung,

3anbiB 12 n3 23

O~NO O WNPE

LUEBKYTEHKO, AnekcaHap
MOHWH, Bnagumup
FOPAYEB, Aptemuii
EMMCKOMOCOB, AmuTpwnii
LONTrONONOB, ApTém
B/1IACOB, Bukrtop
CEMEHEHKO, Ceprelii
®EOPOB, Tumyp

3ansnbiB 13 13 23

O NO OB WN P

MAPKWLLEB, KOHCTaHTUH
BOJ/IOCHUKOB, ApceHuii
METPOB, Mapk
CEJIE3HEB, 3axap
I'YPOB, Tumodpeii
MOMnoB, ApTém
LLEPBAKOB, Hukuta
ACWHCKWI, Esrennii

3annsiB 14 n3 23

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

KOLWENb, AMmuTpuii

®nL, PomaH
UEXOHALCKWW, AmuTpuii
OBO3HbIV, Pycnau
BALWLEHKO, AHgapei
MNOAOPOXHSAK, 3axap
WNIbUH, Makap
YMKHOBAPOB, Hukuta

3ansbiB 15 n3 23

O~NO OIS WN P

CENE3HEB, TumModeii
BEJIbIX, Hukuta
FNYXOB, Muxann
NCMNNPAH, Aasug
KAPAMBILWEB, Erop
KOHOPATOB, ApTém
UYMAK, MatBeii
MEHbBLLUWKOB, M epmaH

2013
2013
2014
2011
2013
2010
2012
2011

2013
2012
2014
2010
2013
2013
2010
2011

2012
2012
2011
2013
2014
2010
2011
2010

2014
2011
2011
2010
2012
2013
2012
2013

2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2010
2012
2014

210H
1[0)

6/p
3I0H

6/p
10

6/p

110H
110H

210H
3I0H

6/p

o

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

[Oc Akcait

[Oc Akcait

MBY OO CLU Ne4

[Oc Akcai

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
Py

LKoMa nnasaHusa "Kponb"
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

[0]0)%

MBY A0 CLlU Ne4

BY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Opbuta

Op6uta

MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

[Oc Akcait

[Oc Akcait

oy

MBY 4O CLU Ne4

ey 4O PO CLUOP Ne 9
ooy

[Oc Akcait

ooy

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
Pepepauns nnasaHuA
MBY OO CLU Ne 13

rbY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

ooy

Y OO PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY OO PO CLUOP Ne 22

38.40
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
39.00

38.00
37.50
37.00
37.00
37.00
37.00
38.00
38.00

37.00
37.00
37.00
36.00
36.85
37.00
37.00
37.00

36.00
36.00
36.00
35.80
35.80
36.00
36.00
36.00

35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.00
35.50
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3annbiB 16 13 23

1

O~NO O WN

DEANW, Angpeit

TNTOB, Makcum

MOJIbCKOW, Makap
FAPKYLWEHKO, Kupnnn
CYKMAHOB, PycnaH
EBINEBCKUW, Makcum
XONYMNEHKO, EBrexnii
XO3WH, PycnaH

3anbiB 17 n3 23

O~NO O WNPE

MUJTAKNH, ApTém
LIYMOB, ApceHuii

3MHYEHKO, BorgaH

AMUPXAHAH, Aptem

CBAJIOB, Muxaun
KACMBbIHVH, Makcum
BECUETHWKOB, JleoHnp,
LLEMKWH, ApceHuii

3ansnbiB 18 13 23

O NO OB WN P

UENAX, AMmuTpuia
KAMYTKNH, Cepadinm
BYUKO, ApTém
KYPBATOB, Mupocnas
'YCAKOB, AmuTpuii
®PAHLLY30B, boraaH
YEXOB, Nnbs

FAO3NEB, Cepreii

3annbiB 19 n3 23

1

o~NOoO G~ WDN

KAPABAEB, Makcum
PEMAOB, AnekcaHap
SANANYXWH, ApTemuii
KY3bMWH, AnekcaHap
LLEKAHOB, Tumodeii
XABUBYN/INH, Matseii
A/IMAEB, Pyctam
FAPBY3EHKO, [leHuc

3ansibiB 20 n3 23

O~NO OIS WN P

KA3HAUYEBCKWI, AnekcaHap
CEAPAKAH, BureH
TOPBAYEB, JaHuun
MAPYEHKO, Nnbs
®EAOTOB, Banepwii
MAPYEHKOB, PoanoH
NEBYEHKO, MNasen
COJIOHCKWI, Muxaun

2012
2014
2013
2013
2011
2012
2011
2014

2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2014
2011
2011

2012
2014
2012
2012
2010
2012
2012
2010

2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2012
2011
2010

2014
2010
2012
2010
2012
2010
2014
2012

11}
lto

110H

Ito
Ito
210H
Ito
110H
11l
Ito

3IoH
6/p
210H
11l
210H

1ioH

110H

110H
11l

llto

I
1ioH

M
i
lto

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY [0 CLU Ne 10

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[JoHy
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
[Oc Akcai

MY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLLU Ne 1

CKA 1. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy
MY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Py

MBY 4O CLU Ne4
Uvarov_swim
ooy

[Oc Akcait

ooy

MBY 40O CLU Ne 13
MBY OO CLU Ne4
ooy

[Oc Akcait

LKona nnasaHua "Kposp"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 1

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

ooy

MBY OO CLU Ne 13

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
[c Akcait

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3
[Oc Akcait

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy

35.00
35.00
34.60
34.50
34.54
34.93
35.00
35.00

34.03
34.00
34.00
33.50
33.90
34.00
34.00
34.22

33.47
33.00
32.90
32.00
32.48
33.00
33.00
33.50

32.00
31.50
31.00
31.00
31.00
31.10
31.67
32.00

31.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.50
31.00
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,EI,MCTaHu,Mﬂ 201, Manbumku, 50m BOJ‘IbeII/I CTUNb

3annsbiB 21 13 23

1

O~NO O WN

BOPOHKOB, ®épnop
YEPHOBOI/1, KOHCTaHTUH
3NMOBEL, Knpunn
TKANA, NnatoH
CAPAHA, Huknta
TUMYEHKO, ApTtem
KOCTEHKO, Bnagucnas

FONNOBOPOAOB, KoHCTaHTUH

3ansibiB 22 n3 23

O~NO O WNPE

BULLIAPOB, Mapk
BOUKA, Huknta
POMAHKOB, TuxoH
AOHEL|, PomaH
TAKOPCKUNW, Bagnm
MAJBILLEB, ApTém
BYBJIVK, ApTem
APXWMOB, Hukuta

3ansbiB 23 13 23

O NO OB WN P

KPAWEHWHHWKOB, OaHwn
BYB/NK, Bnagmumup
NNEHKOB, Makcum
CEPIrEEHKOB, Mapk
WNbWH, OeHuc

KO3OPE3, Apomup
BABUVEB, Kupunn
BUTPEHKO, Apocnas

2012
2010
2013
2010
2010
2010
2012
2012

2013
2012
2010
2012
2010
2011
2012
2012

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2013
2012

3B3p

MY AO PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY AO PO CLUOP Ne 9
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

MBY A0 CLLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY OO0 CLLU Ne2 Bartaiick
rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 4O CLU Ne 10

MY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLU Ne4

MBY OO CLLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3
MBY 40O CLlU Ne 13

MBY 4O CW "Onumn*

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 r.o. Tope3s
MBY 00O CLU Ne 13

CKA 1. PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY 0O CLU Ne 1

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY 0O CLU Ne 13

CKA r. PocTtoB-Ha-[oHy

30.00
29.80
29.50
29.13
29.35
29.50
30.00
30.00

29.00
29.00
28.50
28.03
28.50
28.64
29.00
29.00

27.60
27.00
27.00
25.50
26.50
27.00
27.00
27.80
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