

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

201

, 50m

11 - 15

23.11.2025 - 12:00

1 23

1	,	2014				NT
2	,	2014				NT
3	,	2010				1:18.00
4	,	2014		"	"	59.00
5	,	2014		"	"	1:10.00
6	,	2013				NT
7	,	2014	1		22	NT
8	,	2014			22	NT

2 23

1	,	2014		13		56.00
2	,	2013		4		55.00
3	,	2013		4		54.00
4	,	2012		-	-	53.80
5	,	2013		4		54.00
6	,	2014				55.00
7	,	2014		"	"	55.00
8	,	2012		4		56.00

3 23

1	,	2014				52.00
2	,	2014		"	"	50.60
3	,	2014		4		50.00
4	,	2013		"	"	49.80
5	,	2014	mikhailov_team_swim			50.00
6	,	2014	III	4		50.00
7	,	2012				51.49
8	,	2014		4		53.00

4 23

1	,	2014	II	.	-	47.90
2	,	2012	/			47.00
3	,	2014	3	4		46.00
4	,	2013			9	45.60
5	,	2012	3	4		45.71
6	,	2012	3	4		47.00
7	,	2014				47.00
8	,	2014				48.00

5 23

1	,	2011	3	4		45.00
2	,	2013	3	4		45.00
3	,	2014				44.75
4	,	2014	/			44.00
5	,	2014	III	2		44.50
6	,	2014	III	4		45.00
7	,	2014		4		45.00
8	,	2014	3	4		45.00

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

201, , 50m

6 23

1	,	2014		44.00
2	,	2010		43.00
3	,	2014	22	43.00
4	,	2013 /		43.00
5	,	2014	22	43.00
6	,	2014 II	22	43.00
7	,	2014 III	- -	44.00
8	,	2014	13	44.00

7 23

1	,	2012		42.00
2	,	2010 III	22	42.00
3	,	2014 /	22	42.00
4	,	2014	9	41.05
5	,	2013		41.52
6	,	2014 /	22	42.00
7	,	2014 I	- -	42.00
8	,	2011	4	42.00

8 23

1	,	2011	4	40.62
2	,	2012 1	10	40.10
3	,	2014 /	22	40.00
4	,	2012 III	22	40.00
5	,	2012		40.00
6	,	2014 II	22	40.00
7	,	2012	22	40.50
8	,	2013 2	4	41.00

9 23

1	,	2014	1	40.00
2	,	2011 2		40.00
3	,	2013	9	39.10
4	,	2010	4	39.00
5	,	2012	13	39.00
6	,	2013	9	39.26
7	,	2013 2		40.00
8	,	2013 /	22	40.00

10 23

1	,	2014 2	- -	39.00
2	,	2012 /		39.00
3	,	2011 /		39.00
4	,	2014 2		39.00
5	,	2012	4	39.00
6	,	2014		39.00
7	,	2011	4	39.00
8	,	2014 II	4	39.00

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

201, , 50m

11 23

1	,	2013		22	38.40
2	,	2013	2	4	38.00
3	,	2014	II	-	38.00
4	,	2011		4	38.00
5	,	2013		4	38.00
6	,	2010	/		38.00
7	,	2012	3		38.00
8	,	2011		4	39.00

12 23

1	,	2013	/		38.00
2	,	2012	1	-	37.50
3	,	2014		-	37.00
4	,	2010	I	22	37.00
5	,	2013			37.00
6	,	2013		" "	37.00
7	,	2010		4	38.00
8	,	2011		4	38.00

13 23

1	,	2012		4	37.00
2	,	2012			37.00
3	,	2011		4	37.00
4	,	2013	/	22	36.00
5	,	2014			36.85
6	,	2010			37.00
7	,	2011		4	37.00
8	,	2010		4	37.00

14 23

1	,	2014	1		36.00
2	,	2011	1		36.00
3	,	2011			36.00
4	,	2010		4	35.80
5	,	2012		9	35.80
6	,	2013			36.00
7	,	2012	2		36.00
8	,	2013	3		36.00

15 23

1	,	2012	/	22	35.00
2	,	2012			35.00
3	,	2013		13	35.00
4	,	2013	I	22	35.00
5	,	2012			35.00
6	,	2010			35.00
7	,	2012	II	22	35.00
8	,	2014		22	35.50

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

201, , 50m

16 23

1	,	2012		22	35.00
2	,	2014	I	- -	35.00
3	,	2013	III	22	34.60
4	,	2013	I	22	34.50
5	,	2011			34.54
6	,	2012		4	34.93
7	,	2011		13	35.00
8	,	2014	1	10	35.00

17 23

1	,	2012	I	.	34.03
2	,	2012	I	.	34.00
3	,	2012	2		34.00
4	,	2013	I	22	33.50
5	,	2013	1	1	33.90
6	,	2014	III	- -	34.00
7	,	2011	I	22	34.00
8	,	2011			34.22

18 23

1	,	2012	III	4	33.47
2	,	2014		Uvarov_swim	33.00
3	,	2012	3		32.90
4	,	2012	/		32.00
5	,	2010	2		32.48
6	,	2012	III	13	33.00
7	,	2012	2	4	33.00
8	,	2010	1		33.50

19 23

1	,	2010	1		32.00
2	,	2011		" "	31.50
3	,	2011	1	13	31.00
4	,	2010	III	22	31.00
5	,	2011			31.00
6	,	2012	II	1	31.10
7	,	2011		4	31.67
8	,	2010	II	22	32.00

20 23

1	,	2014	III		31.00
2	,	2010		13	30.00
3	,	2012	II	22	30.00
4	,	2010	1		30.00
5	,	2012		2 ..	30.00
6	,	2010	III		30.00
7	,	2014	III	22	30.50
8	,	2012	I	- -	31.00

КУБОК ФЕДЕРАЦИИ ПЛАВАНИЯ

22-23 ноября 2025 года ДЕНЬ ВОЛЬНОГО СТИЛЯ

201, , 50m

21 23

1	,	2012	II	22	30.00
2	,	2010		9	29.80
3	,	2013		22	29.50
4	,	2010	II	4	29.13
5	,	2010	III	4	29.35
6	,	2010	III	4	29.50
7	,	2012	3	2 ..	30.00
8	,	2012	III	22	30.00

22 23

1	,	2013	II	2	29.00
2	,	2012	II	22	29.00
3	,	2010	3	10	28.50
4	,	2012	II	22	28.03
5	,	2010	III	4	28.50
6	,	2011	III	4	28.64
7	,	2012	3	2 ..	29.00
8	,	2012	III	13	29.00

23 23

1	,	2010		" "	27.60
2	,	2010	2	2 ..	27.00
3	,	2010	III	13	27.00
4	,	2010		- -	25.50
5	,	2010	II	1	26.50
6	,	2011	II	22	27.00
7	,	2013	II	13	27.00
8	,	2012	II	- -	27.80